Christmas
Parade

Founded in 1990, the
Annual Cheyenne
Christmas Parade is
a tradition that
brings our
community together
in celebration of the
holidays and another
year well-spent.

The paradeis a
family friendly way to
kick-off the holidays
with on average
15,000 - 20,000
viewers.

. Golden Silver Bronze Evergreen
Presenting .
Rings Bells Ornaments Wreaths
1 Available 10 Available 15 Available Unlimited Unlimited
Banner .
Recognition Large Logo Medium Logo Small Logo Large Name Small Name
&8 Complimentary
Parade Float Entry + + + +
Announced
Recognition + + +
Event Branding
Recognition + +
Sponsor
Activation <+
Opportunity
Advanced
Publicity +
Recognition

$10,000

$5,000

$3,000

$1000

$500

Call the Cheyenne Chamber today at 307.638.3388




