Christmas Parade

Founded in 1990, the Annual Cheyenne Christmas Parade is a tradition that brings our community together in celebration of the holidays and another year well-spent.

The parade is a family friendly way to kick-off the holidays with on average 15,000 – 20,000 viewers.

de	Presenting	Golden Rings	Silver Bells	Bronze Ornaments	Evergreen Wreaths
	1 Available	10 Available	15 Available	Unlimited	Unlimited
Banner Recognition	Large Logo	Medium Logo	Small Logo	Large Name	Small Name
窓 Complimentary Parade Float Entry	+	+	+	+	
Announced Recognition	+	+	+		
Event Branding Recognition	+	+			
Sponsor Activation Opportunity	*				
Advanced Publicity Recognition	+				
	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$3,000	\$1000	\$500

Call the Cheyenne Chamber today at 307.638.3388